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http://www.utdallas.edu/arthistory/kozlowski/		
skk150030@utdallas.edu		
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vlitvak@fleisher.org		
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Rebecca McGinnis		

Senior Museum Educator		
Access and Community Programs		
The Metropolitan Museum of Art		
New York, NY		
http://www.metmuseum.org/	
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Annie Morse		

Assistant Director		
College and Professional Learning, Museum	
Education		
The Art Institute of Chicago	
Chicago, IL		
Phone: 312-857-7129		
www.artic.edu		
amorse@artic.edu 		
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Bonnie Pitman		
Distinguished Scholar in Residence		
The Edith O'Donnell Institute of Art History		
The University of Texas Dallas		
Dallas, TX 		
www.utdallas.edu/arthistory	
http://www.dosomethingnew.org/about/ 	
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Surgeons		
New York, NY		
http://narrativemedicine.org/	
dst4@columbia.edu 		

		
	
Hope Torrents		

School Programs Coordinator		
Lowe Art Museum		
University of Miami		
Miami, FL		
http://fineartofhealthcare.com/	
htorrents@miami.edu			

		
Sharon Vatsky		

Director of School and Family Programs		
Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum 		
New York, NY		
www.guggenheim.org	
svatsky@guggenheim.org			
		

Megan Voeller		
Associate Curator and Program Director		
Art In Health		
University of South Florida Contemporary Art	
Museum	
Tampa, FL		
www.ira.usf.edu		
mvoeller@usf.edu 		

		
	Ricardo Wellisch, MD		

Instructor in Medicine		
Harvard Medical School		
Boston, MA	
rwellisc@mah.harvard.edu		

		
Heather W. Wickless, MD		

Assistant Professor of Dermatology		
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical	
School 	
Dallas, TX	
heather.wickless@utsouthwestern.edu 	
		
	
	

Ray Williams		
Director of Education and Academic Affairs		
Blanton Museum of Art		
The University of Texas at Austin	
Austin, TX		
ray.williams@blantonmuseum.org		

		
Anna Willieme		

Founder and Director of ArtMed inSight		
The Metropolitan Museum of Art	
Columbia University College of Physicians and	
Surgeons 		
Boston, MA		
New York, NY	
http://www.artmedinsight.org/	
anna@artmedinsight.org			
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	Linda Wolk-Simon, PhD		

Director and Chief Curator		
Fairfield University		
Bellarmine Museum, Thomas J. Walsh Art Gallery 	
Fairfield, CT		
http://fairfield.edu/museum	
lwolk-simon@fairfield.edu		

		
Lisa M. Wong, MD		

Co-Director		
Arts and Humanities Initiatives 		
Harvard Medical School		
Boston, MA		
http://www.drlisamwong.com/	
lisawong@gmail.com		

		
Wendy Woon		

The Edward John Noble Foundation Deputy 
Director	

for Education		
The Museum of Modern Art, New York 		
New York, NY	
wendy_woon@moma.org			

	
Chrys Yates 	
	 Program Director 	

Mayo Clinic Lyndra P. Daniel Center for 
Humanities in Medicine in Florida 	
Jacksonville, FL 	
Yates.chrysanthe@mayo.edu		

	

Monica Zimmerman		
Director of Museum Education		
Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts	
Philadelphia, PA	
mzimmerman@pafa.org			

		
	
Corinne Zimmermann		

Director of Visitor Learning		
Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum	
Boston, MA		
www.gardnermuseum.org		
czimmermann@isgm.org			

		


